REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-115
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 1987-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
September 2008
GDX SERIES Gas Furnace

SPECIAL PARTS
RP-115 REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GDX040-2
M2 - GDX060-3
M3 - GDX080-4
M4 - GDX100-5
M5 - GDX120-5
3RP-115 www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
4 RP-115www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CABINET ASSY (OBSOLETE) 181620411
AUXILIARY LIMIT B137010021
FILTER HOLDER 187000031
AIR FILTER (M1, M2, M3)B136960441
AIR FILTER (M4, M5)B136960541
DOOR INTERLOCK SWITCH [OBSOLETE] B137081651
MANIFOLD (M1)B182640061
MANIFOLD (M2)B182640161
MANIFOLD (M3)B182640261
MANIFOLD - 5 BRNR [OBSOLETE] (M4)B182640361
MANIFOLD - 6 BRNR [OBSOLETE] (M5)B182640461
BURNER 2 CELL (M1, M3, M4)B182250271
BURNER 3 CELL (M2, M4, M5)B1822501S71
ORIFICE (QTY AR)B178934581
PILOT BURNER (ROBERT SHAW) (OBSOLETE) B140100191
ALTERNATE ESSEX BURNER B1401002
GAS VALVE (ROBERT SHAW) B12682600101
ALTERNATE ESSEX VALVE B1282603
TRANSFORMER 40V [OBSOLETE] B1141648111
BLOWER RELAY B1141702121
FAN LIMIT CONTROL (M4)B1370118B131
FAN LIMIT CONTROL (M3)B1370120A131
FAN LIMIT CONTROL (M2, M5)B1370121C131
FAN LIMIT CONTROL 11" [OBSOLETE] (M1)B1370121131
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 6 (M2, M5)B1368034S141
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 6 CCW (M5)B1368046S141
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 8 (M3)B1368016S141
BLOWER WHEEL 11 X 10 (M4)B1368000S141
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 6 (M1)B1368042S141
CAPACITOR 10/370V [BLOWER] (M3)CAP100000370VAS151
CAPACITOR 20/370V (M4)CAP200000370RPS151
CAPACITOR 5/370V (M1)CAP050000370VAS151
CAPACITOR 7.5/370V (M2, M5)CAP075000370VAS151
BLOWER MOTOR 1/2 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M3)B1340020S161
BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M2)B1340021161
BLOWER MOTOR 1/5 HP, 4 SP (SHADED POLE)
(M1)
B1340001S161
BLOWER MOTOR 3/4 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M5)B1340022S161
BLOWER MOTOR 3/4 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M4)B1340023161
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY (LEFT) (M5)1839301171
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY 10 X 10 (M4)0271A00016S171
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY 9 X 6 (M1)1439389S171
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY w/o CUT-OFF 764730
(M2, M5)
2539300S171
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY w/o CUT-OFF 764736
(M3)
1439391S171
Image 1:
DRAFT DIVERTER (M5)1801306181
DRAFT DIVERTER (M4)1801307181